(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Saranya roy Client Name ,zAll;/l\:_zlglghtsource India Pvt Ltd
Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-253 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Mar 1989 Application Received 18-06-2025

Candidate Employee Insuff

ID 114502 Cleared/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 25-07-2025

Verification Purpose EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status ORANGE

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 03-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 23-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 16-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Pritam Das (Constable) 20-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 20-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 20-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 18-07-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 03-07-2025 ORANGE
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 25-07-2025 ORANGE

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Kenvue Solutions India Private Limited Kenvue Solutions India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Saranya roy Saranya roy

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed

From: 12-08-2024 12-08-2024

To: 12-12-2024 12-12-2024

Designation: Screening Analyst Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date: 03-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

LAN Member id Mame FatherfHusband Narme Establishment Marme ] DOE
101169980581 | BGBNGIME5190000010147 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY KENWVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2024 | 12-12-2024
101159080581 PYKRPODASSES000002 1696 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY AMNZ SUPPORT SERVICES INHA P LTD 14-01-2019 | O5-04-2023
101169580581 | APHYDOOITESTO0004892591 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY HSBC ELECTROMIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA PVT.LTD 27-09-2016 | 11-01-2019
101159980581 PYKRPOD2463 10000928650 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY 24/7 CUSTOMER PVT. LTD 09-03-2018 | O7-08-2018
101169580581 | BOBNGO0IS0TS000062 7537 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY MSOURCE [INDIA) PVT LTD 30-11-2017 | 08-03-2018
1011699805681 | DSNHPOO196140000043855 SARANYA ROY SAVAR ROY AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE IMITED 16-10-2017 | 15-11-2017
101169580581 | TETAMI14139110000011587 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-08-2017 19-10-2017
101169080581 | BGBNGIDMES 190000010187 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY KENWVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2024 12-12-2024
101169580581 FYERPOOASSES0M0002 1656 SARANYA ROY SATAR ROY ANE SUPPORT SERVICES INDHA P LTD 14-01-2019 | 05-04-2023
101150080581 | APHYDOO37ESTO00048020]1 SARANYA ROY SAYAR RDY HSBC ELECTROMIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA PVYT.LTD 27-09-2018 11-01-2019
101169980581 PYKRPOOZABI 10000928650 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY 24/7 CUSTOMER PVT, LTD 09-03.2018 | OF-0R-2018
101169980581 | BGBNGODIS0750000627937 SARLANYA ROY SAYAR ROY MSOURCE (INDEA] PYT LTD 30-11-2017 | 08-03-2018
101169980581 DENHPOO196 140000043855 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 16-10-2017 15-11-2017
101169980581 | TATAMI4139110000011587 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-08-2017 | 19-10-2017

htps:ffunifiedportal-mem. eplindiagovin/memberinterface
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Annexure 1 (b)

- Thu 03-07-202501:28 PM

r o

_F.h.,u,gl'z;# Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

1r ll RE: Ex-Employment verification for Saranya Roy (1)-GQ-AMLIPLN-253- KENVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

To HWKumallZdEkenvue com

Cc jayibgoldquestglobaling ‘ex employment’

Message | i KENVUE.pdf (108 KE)

Dear Sir/Madam.

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Saranya Roy that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Mumber - 8867545055
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Annexure 1 (c)

Tha 03-07-2023 01:28 PM

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Saranya Roy (1)-GQ-AMLIPLN-253- KENVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
To  HKumall2gkemue.com
G joy@ooldquestgiobalin; "ex employment’

™

| & KEMVUE.pf (109 KB)

'HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here]
KENVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE

Company Name LIMITED

Candidate Name Saranya Roy

From (Date of Joining) 12 August 2024

To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 12 December 2024

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Screening Analyst.

Employee Code/IDYNo Please Provide

Salary/CTC: Please Provide

Was this position: Permanent, Temporary/Contractual Please Provide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Pleaze Provide

Rehire Eligibility (if "MO” kindly confirm the reason) [Please fill in the relevant infermation}

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/MNo) (Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document is authenticate? Please Provide
Any Integrity [ Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If

“Yes"” Please explain briefiy) Please explain/comment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly) Please explain/comment briefly
DATA = BREACH of any kind

Any Important Poaint Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Mame, Contact Mumber & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 1 (d)

I€ kenvue

14 lanuary 2025
To Whom It May Concern
Statement of Service

This iz to confirm that Saranya Roy was in employment on a full-time basis with Kenvue Solutions India
Private Limited (the "Company®) from 12 August 2024 to 12 December 2024, The Company was part of the
J&J Family of Companies until 4 Bay 2023, when it was spun off as an independent company. The employee
last held the position of Screening Analyst.

This certificate is being issued for the purpose of confirming the accuracy of the above information based
on available company records.

Shiould you require any additional information, contact details are stated below.

Yours faithfully,

.'",\I'
[ [i .' 2

Ashok lagannath Aghav

People Solutions Analyst
Tall Free: +918000504469

KEWVIUUE SOLUTIONS INDLA PRIVATE LIMITED
CiM= LA620A5KA2033PTCI 7761
Rapistered Office: Tth Floor, Block D3 {Redwaood), Embasiy Manyata Busineds Park, Outer Ring Road,
Bengaluru — 560045, Karmataks, India
T:+31E000504469
Ernail: a-12-Kervoesalutio@ e corm
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Madras

University of Madras

Name Of The Candidate:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

Enroll No: A11372UGE6003 A11372UGE6003
Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science
Major: Geography Geography

Month And Year Of Passing: Dec-2015 Dec-2015
Certification Issued Date: 2017-07 2017-07

SI No: 2K-16/ 0103945 2K-16/ 0103945

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of University of Madras
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Realslar Number

JEnrollment Number
Al11372UGE6003

FACULTY OF SCIENCE
— _Siflefwied Lyeoih —

.I"iu;' Eiﬂ.‘]‘fjﬂ-’ uf ..I",.i':;e &I “ “] E l'ﬁ'[ II’ I:If ﬁlﬂh I'E[E ;"'I;E_r'ﬂl"ljljf H:'r..rﬁ.r‘:f.-*.'r ;f‘ﬂf.‘r:'ﬂfi'

that H?Iﬁﬂ? has been admilled fo the

DEGREE OF BACHELOR OF IN GEOGRAPHY

he [ she ha ving been cerd ff..r'i:*n"f h iy n"'mf;.a appoint ed Cxaminers fo be
U g}’}r',-(;'e d ! recefve the scme and P faced  in the
FIRST al the Cxamination held in 2015

Given under the seal r._l_,'( the § fuersity

GLFSIIEDENL)  LIGDSNEUBBIpHL  BLITaney LD UG g srbusly

LT Fam GU s

Cmiafsn v

aTEATLIGUIT sfwisd Fenemwit L L g Henso

WERINTE STed
el Basmanlsyp  GUpSNEDS 8 Fusl

(pHsD augHinled

o R PV e T
S BSGTT  oTew (B a5
LSOESDEISSBILS  Bsvddlensmip oof BEFTDTBLE  SIPBBN AR SIS,

A D

ST s
Registrar Vice-Chancellor
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Dated;

e - 15-07-2017
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: ANZ Support Services India Pvt.Ltd ANZ Support Services India Pvt.Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Saranya roy Saranya roy

Emp Code: 886502 Not Disclosed

From: 14-01-2019 14-01-2019

To: 05-04-2023 05-04-2023

Designation: Sanctions Operation Officer Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date: 16-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

LAN Member id Mame FatherfHusband Narme Establishment Marme ] DOE
101169980581 | BGBNGIME5190000010147 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY KENWVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2024 | 12-12-2024
101159080581 PYKRPODASSES000002 1696 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY AMNZ SUPPORT SERVICES INHA P LTD 14-01-2019 | O5-04-2023
101169580581 | APHYDOOITESTO0004892591 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY HSBC ELECTROMIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA PVT.LTD 27-09-2016 | 11-01-2019
101159980581 PYKRPOD2463 10000928650 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY 24/7 CUSTOMER PVT. LTD 09-03-2018 | O7-08-2018
101169580581 | BOBNGO0IS0TS000062 7537 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY MSOURCE [INDIA) PVT LTD 30-11-2017 | 08-03-2018
1011699805681 | DSNHPOO196140000043855 SARANYA ROY SAVAR ROY AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE IMITED 16-10-2017 | 15-11-2017
101169580581 | TETAMI14139110000011587 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-08-2017 19-10-2017
101169080581 | BGBNGIDMES 190000010187 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY KENWVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2024 12-12-2024
101169580581 FYERPOOASSES0M0002 1656 SARANYA ROY SATAR ROY ANE SUPPORT SERVICES INDHA P LTD 14-01-2019 | 05-04-2023
101150080581 | APHYDOO37ESTO00048020]1 SARANYA ROY SAYAR RDY HSBC ELECTROMIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA PVYT.LTD 27-09-2018 11-01-2019
101169980581 PYKRPOOZABI 10000928650 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY 24/7 CUSTOMER PVT, LTD 09-03.2018 | OF-0R-2018
101169980581 | BGBNGODIS0750000627937 SARLANYA ROY SAYAR ROY MSOURCE (INDEA] PYT LTD 30-11-2017 | 08-03-2018
101169980581 DENHPOO196 140000043855 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 16-10-2017 15-11-2017
101169980581 | TATAMI4139110000011587 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-08-2017 | 19-10-2017

htps:ffunifiedportal-mem. eplindiagovin/memberinterface
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Annexure 3 (b)

Wied 16-07-202

BL_M Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
| [l RE: CONFIDENTIAL: HRC2162385; Ex-Employment verification for Saranya Roy (2)-GQ-AMLIPLN-253- ANZ Support Services India Pvt.Ltd

pydgoldguestglobal.ing "ex employment’; "BGVCST

essage & LOA-Saranya roy.pdf (212 KE) & ANz pdl (5 KE)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Saranya Roy that we have sent vou earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his'her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request vour valuable response at vour earliest conventence.
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Annexure 3 (c)

= Wed 16-07-2025 0237 P
il
| 3 y ;
\_ﬁnﬂ__.ﬂ@.ﬁﬂ Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
_;ll | RE: COMFIDEMTIAL: HRC2162395: Ex-Em ploeyment verification for Saranya Roy (2)-GQ-AMLIPLN-253- ANZ Support Services India Pyt Ltd

To ANI-PeopleAsssi@ang.com

¢ pavigoldquestpiobaling ‘ex employment’; 'BEVCST
Pssagn | GLos-saranga roppdl (212KE) G ANEpdi (S KE)

1O Kb e TR YRR A R DU S L8
Subject: CONFIDENTIAL: HRC2162395: Ex-Employment verification for Saranya Roy (2}-GO-AMLIPLN-253- ANZ Support Services India Pvt.Ltd

Hi Akshatha,
Good day.

Kindly provide the date of birth of the mentioned name in the email before we proceed fo employment verification.

Please ensure to reply directly to this email and do not change the email address: ANZ-PeopleAssist@anz.com
Do not use ANZ_PeopleAssist@anz.com to reply to this email.

Thank you.

Regards,

Marizdaniel “Dani” Sadsad (She/Her/Hers)

T&C Consultant | T&C Digital Employee Expenience | Group Capability Centre (Manila)

12th Flr_ Solaris One Building, 130 Dels Rosa Street, Legaspi Village, Makati City 1229 Philippines

Did you know you can now access Talent & Culture information and raise a query through the PeopleHub portal?

ANE 1 commitied 10 environnsental susamabdity. Mease thmk twice before pravieng this email

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 12 /12



ANZ Support Services India Pve.led

Annexure 3 (d)

“Eucalyprus"”, Manyata Embassy Business Park - SEZ Outer Ring Road,
Nagavara &Rachenahalli Village.K R Puram Hobli.Bangalore- 5. KA. IND
Pay Period
Payment Date
Hire Date
Employee Number
Pay Entity
Department
Saranya Roy Locacion
Flat#B4Kusum ApartmentAA-G6. Prafulla Kannan. Job Ticle
Kolkata 700101 ESI Number
West Bengal PF Number
IND UAN Number
PAN
PRAN
Working Days
Days Worked
Total Days
LopP
Payment Dotails
| Current Values Adjustments
Description Base Percenc Rate Units Amount Amount Hase
Basic salary 31250.00
House Rent Allow 12500 .00 -1.00
Taxable Allow 14000 .00 (I 4
Shifc Allow 1 200.00 T.00  1400.00
Shifc Allow 2 30000 12,00 3600.00
Total Earnings B2T50.00
Eﬂﬂu&m&s&
Description Base Percent Rate Units mount Amount Base
Description Basie Percent Bate Units E::l:nt Amount Base
Providene Fund 21250.00 12,00 3750 .00
Professional Tax 200.00
Income Tax G271.00
Toral Deductions 10221 .00
GROSS QEE
Salary Computation G2750.00 5252900
Description Entit]e-ent Ad justment Taken
Annual Leave 9. 300000 2. 000000
Sick / Carer’'s Leave 12 000000 4, QOO000
Disburament Details
Bank B.5.B Aceount §
Cicibank CIT-100-00004 S5505193E17

+s++* End OF Payslip *****

¢ 01/02/2023 To 28/02/2023

2T/02/2023
14/01/2019

: BRGSOZ2
¢ ANZ Su
: IOFIO

: MANYATA
: Sanctions Operacion Officer

port Services India
enied payments

Not Eligible

: KN/AWE/45569/21 606

101 168980581

¢ AXBPRSE18D

28.00
Z28.00
28.00
0. 00

Unic

Unitc

Unit

End Balance
7.300000
8000000

Amount
52528 _00
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-253

GQ-AMLIPLN-253

Candidate Name:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

Date Of Birth:

14-03-1989

14-03-1989

Father Name:

LATE SAYAR MOHAN ROY

LATE SAYAR MOHAN ROY

Addressl: AA-6, Flat# B4, Kusum Apartment, AA-6, Flat# B4, Kusum Apartment,
Prafulla Kanan, Kolkata-700101 Prafulla Kanan, Kolkata-700101
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Pritam Das (Constable),

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Pritam Das (Constable)

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID Id/1432/14

TRUE coPY

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID

GOQ-AMLIPLIN-253

MAME OF THE APPLICANT

Saranya roy

FATHER NAME

LATE SAYAR MOHAN ROY

DATE OF BIRTH

15-March-1989

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

AA-6, Flat# B4, Kusum Aparmment, Prafulla Kanan, Kolkata-700101

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Bidhannagar East Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

MA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

03323-590849

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

YERIFIED DATE

20-June-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Pritam Das, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN;

Az on the date of this search and as per the online litigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Murnber raised before us, The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information 15 gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

Ao

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

MName

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

CaselD

Curment Group

Gender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches
Unresolved Makches

i STy

Dt Prindad
Printed By
GnoLp

Saranya roy

Mot Ratad

NGO MATCHES FOLUND
GO-AMLIPLN-253
World Check

Mala Date of Birth

20 Jun 2025 12:52 Case Created

Indisidual Ongoing Screening Mo
[N Mame Transposition Yes

MO MATCHES FOUND
8

Yo% LSE

Confidential

15 Mar 19849
20 Jun 2025 12252

HISK
INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 5 (b)

AUDIT

20 Jun 2025 12:52 Hemendear Kumar Case Screened far Wor Desktop

[d-Chack (initial/Re- Batch
Scroesn Only)
20 Jun 2025 12:52 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop

NOTES

All tmaslamps in s eepant ars in UTC 3nd may ba in vanares silth the locaks lime shown on the applcason

Legal Mosce

Tho corgants of #us rocord are privats ond conlfidantial and shauld rot be dscionsd |o it paties oleas: 1) o ferms-of your sgreement with LEEGS allow you o
do =0, (Il the recom subdect tequesis any dala that you may bakd on #em, and such dala includes e Weckd-Check recond; ar Jid) you ars under some offer legal
chiigobon o do so. Yoo must consider and atide by your own ohiigabions in relabion o the data privacy righls of individuals and must rotiy $hom of your ingentian

o search againsl Wiord Check and provide thom with information contained o the Wiorld-Check: privacy statement. You shall nof rely upan the comtent of this repart
withaul making mdependend chados o vanfy the nformation contaned therein. nfermaticn cormeiated is necessardy bred and should be read by yau in the oontext of
the fulier ceviails available in the pxiernal sounces to which links are proaded. The accuracy of the idamatian fosund in S urdadying sournes must ba venfied wih
the record subject befora ary action: & taken and you showld inform us § any Ines o the oouroes anebroken | this record contans negabive allegadions. it should

ke assumad Mat such allegations am denied by the subject. Yoy should nal draw any negalive mierences aboul mdivicuals o cnifios manshy booause thay ae
idorefied in tho catnbase, nar bocause ey ang shown as *Reoparted being linked g7 athers dantifiad in the database. The return of linking vanes: coraiderably,
Many persons ana ndueded sclely because oy hold of hares held priominent polifical positicrs or are comneciad o -such md viouais:

Hama Sararya roy

Drato Priniad FO0E 208, 1252

Prirted By Hemerdar I'fiumar RISK

hirekip i e m LSEG fiucence
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Annexure 5 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record
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Annexure 5 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 5 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 5 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 22 /22



Annexure 5 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 5 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 5 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 5 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMLIPLN-253

GQ-AMLIPLN-253

Candidate Name:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

Date Of Birth:

14-03-1989

14-03-1989

Father Name:

LATE SAYAR MOHAN ROY

LATE SAYAR MOHAN ROY

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: AA-6, Flat# B4, Kusum Apartment, AA-6, Flat# B4, Kusum Apartment,
Prafulla Kanan, Kolkata-700101 Prafulla Kanan, Kolkata-700101
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

20-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GQ-AMLIPLN-253

NAME OF THE APPLICANT Saranya roy

FATHER NAME LATE SAYAR MOHAN ROY

DATE OF BIRTH 15-March-1989

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT AA-6, Flat® B4, Kusum Aparment, Prafulla Kanan, Eolkata-700101
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 20-June-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - No Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litization database there iz no Civil or Criminal case instituted apainst the Reference
MNumber raized before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and a5 per the online litization database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Number raized before us. The information is subject to the zearch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER.:

Proper due dilipence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is geined on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion oz non publication of records of the

concemed coust. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Truly

A Jpd

T

(PALAV AGARWAL)}
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 552284044009 552284044009
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

— » ﬂ‘
f; »
-':_ — dm -

X Saranya Roy ‘?.;

DOB: 15/03/1989

Male \%
L1000 A
IR IR

5522 8404 4009 w

Issue Date: 06/05/2014
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Annexure 7 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India Ny

= “AAGHAAD

myAadhaar @& Engligh +

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

552284044009 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State West Bengal
Mabile ey

This Aadhaar number requires Document (Proof of Identity-POI
document & Proof of Address-POA)} update. Please upload the
documents through https:/myaadhaar.uidai_gov.in or visit
nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra.
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

Pan Number: AXBPR5818D AXBPR5818D
CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 756
Scoring Factors: Not Applicable Low Credit Age

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

18-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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REFONT DATE B TIME : IESOF/ 2035 (£2:25:18)

CONSUMER CIR

sLMBER B - BSDOLLSD0% _SHYD21427
CONSUMER IMFORMATION

COMSUMER HASEE Saranya Ray

oon 15/M37 1789

FELLFHOME HO -

ERAIL 1D -

CLHDER Mala

ADDHRESD

CIBIL TRAMSUNION SCORE(S)

Duweli, Dwlbs, DELHI - 110092

Annexure 8 (a)

CORTADL MUMBER . ?HBLLE207

TrqnsUnian@CIBIL

REFEREWCE HUSERER ool

L] AXBPREBELED
OREVING LECENCE WO -
WoTERID -
EASSFORT Ko -

AR NHALR HUHBER -
(bl bal]

CREDITVISION®

Score

Harges trom
S00 [hig® rinky ta P00 [Lew rinky

756

ECORIMG FACTORS

I
L High Balaned Build-Ug On Man-Hartgage Laans In Past & Hantha

CONSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUNTS

Tatal
Zero balance

Owerdue ! a

EHQUIRY SUMMARY

TOTAL EMOUIRIEE MGST ADSEWT

BALAMCES

High Cr/Sano. Amt

Current

Owverdue

FllST 30 DAYS

ACCOUNT OPEHED DATE
1 94, 350 Recent C 28/0352025
il 132,890 Oldest i 02/04/52022
£ m

PAST LT MOHRTHS PALT 24 HOWTHS

2 19/ 0653023

CREDITVISIONE ALGORITHM(S)

Iﬁ'a Mo Credr¥iskn Algodthmiz) smalsbis

COMSUMER DETAILS

COMSUMER INFORMATION

COMFIHLE HAME | SARANYA ROY

IDEMTIFICATION(S)

IDEMTIFDC ATION TYPE

PAM CARD

ja) - IDENTIFIGATION REPORTED FROH ENOULRY

con o 150551789

EDERTIFICATED®] MUMBER

AXEPREELED

o o

GEMDER : Mala CRIMTYISION® SOoRT - TES

ISSUE DATE ERFIRATION DATE
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Annexure 8 (b)

TELEPHOME(S)
YRE TELEPHDOFE HUHOLE TELLFHOSE EXTIRSION
Ofica Plani STTIROS0LT -

Crifica Phana 04032562000 -
Habils P ETrye0Sd1T =

{u} - TELEFHOME REPORTED FROM EMOULRY

EMAIL CONTACT(S)

YUYRAITHEGEMINISGM AL COM

Y¥UYRAITHEGEMINISGMAIL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

ADDRESS CATEGDRYT REXIDERGE COOE DAFE HESORTED

Ad-64TH FLODE FLAT HO-B4 HUSUM APPT, KEETOPUR
PRAFULLA HAMAN HORTH 24, PARGANAE KESTOFUR WEET Fotetidunsn - QL0202

BEMGAL FDO101, WEET BEMGAL - TOOLOL

AMNI EUCALYFTUS BLOG OPF IEH BACH, GATE HAMTATA
EMBASEY BUSIHEES PARE, SEZ ORR HAGAVARAL Mot Categorizad = I1/'DBSE019
EAMGALORE IMDIA HARMATAHS - GA00A5

GE 1213 EIDDHIVINAYAH APT JORAMAMD. IR SUBHASH

EAMGHA CLUE GOPALPUR, JYANGRA MORTH 14 PARGAHAS Mot Categarizad - IO PIE
WE IMDLA, TODDES, WEST BENGAL - FDO0ET

GE 13713 EIDDHIVINAYAH APT JORAMAMND. IR EUBHASH

SAMGHA CLUE GOPALFUR, JYANGRA FMORTH 24 PARGANAS Mit Categarizad = 31110/20018
WE IMOLA, WEST BENGAL - 7DOO5%

ju) - ADDRESSES REPORTED FROM ENQUIRY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

ACCOUNE TYeR OOCUPATIDN CODE 1RCOME HET/GROSE IRCOME G THLY L AMMIAAL 1T OHE
{Datn Baporied) IREICATOR IHEICATOR
Consenar Laan Othsers Pat Available Het Availakle Hoet Available

NEELTE S P
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Annexure 8 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS

1. ACCOUNT
AGCOUHT IMFORMATION  pate cegkin - 28/03/2035 | DATE CLOSED | parerEPoRTED B CERATIFND : I0A06F20D5 .M::H\"E‘
ACCOUNT AMOUTE ETATUS
TYFE Condismar Lean SAMCTICHMED B 4L BS0 PATHINT Hanthly H&
AHOLEMT FREGUEHCY
WIS LR HCT DIECLOEED
HAML CURREIHT Ll L] RIFAFHEINT id
BALARCE TEMURL
ACCOUNT Hat Diaclased
nuHIES £Hil T 2,550
CWHERSHIF IMDIVIDWAL
DAYS PAST DUESASSET CLASSIFICATION START DATE : QLA0&2025 | ko oare - OLN03/2026 | LAST pavHERT : 02A0472025
YEAR pET] FEB AR APR LAY JUH JURL ARG SEP OCT HOV DEC
riife i = = D00 [ alu} qao aon = - = - - -
1 ACCOUNT
ACCOUHT IHFORHATION paTE oftEen - D3S044202 | pareciosen -06/13/20%2 | patrRzpoRTED o0 cERTIFLED - 31/DLATOE3 :IHM::IT\IE‘
AGCGUNT AMOUSTS STATUS
TTFE Congusmar Lean SANCTICHED B 51500 F&THINT Haorthly (LIS
AR T EREQUEHEY
HEMBER HOT DIECLOEED
HAHL CURREHT L 4] EEFATRENT ¥
DALANCE TEMUSL
ADICOUNT Hat Diselased
HUMDEE L E4.375
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit
and also identified overlapping of 3 days between Groupon Shared Services
Private Ltd. and American Express (India) Pvt. Ltd, but as per the client request

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-253 GQ-AMLIPLN-253
Employee Id: 114502 114502
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

closing the check as ORANGE and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 03-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): ORANGE
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Annexure 9 (a)

Date : 24-June-2025

LAN Member id Mame FatherfHusband Narme Establishment Marme ] DOE
101169980581 | BGBNGIME5190000010147 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY KENWVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2024 | 12-12-2024
101159080581 PYKRPODASSES000002 1696 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY AMNZ SUPPORT SERVICES INHA P LTD 14-01-2019 | O5-04-2023
101169580581 | APHYDOOITESTO0004892591 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY HSBC ELECTROMIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA PVT.LTD 27-09-2016 | 11-01-2019
101159980581 PYKRPOD2463 10000928650 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY 24/7 CUSTOMER PVT. LTD 09-03-2018 | O7-08-2018
101169580581 | BOBNGO0IS0TS000062 7537 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY MSOURCE [INDIA) PVT LTD 30-11-2017 | 08-03-2018
1011699805681 | DSNHPOO196140000043855 SARANYA ROY SAVAR ROY AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE IMITED 16-10-2017 | 15-11-2017
101169580581 | TETAMI14139110000011587 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-08-2017 19-10-2017
101169080581 | BGBNGIDMES 190000010187 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY KENWVUE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 12-08-2024 12-12-2024
101169580581 FYERPOOASSES0M0002 1656 SARANYA ROY SATAR ROY ANE SUPPORT SERVICES INDHA P LTD 14-01-2019 | 05-04-2023
101150080581 | APHYDOO37ESTO00048020]1 SARANYA ROY SAYAR RDY HSBC ELECTROMIC DATA PROCESSING INDIA PVYT.LTD 27-09-2018 11-01-2019
101169980581 PYKRPOOZABI 10000928650 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY 24/7 CUSTOMER PVT, LTD 09-03.2018 | OF-0R-2018
101169980581 | BGBNGODIS0750000627937 SARLANYA ROY SAYAR ROY MSOURCE (INDEA] PYT LTD 30-11-2017 | 08-03-2018
101169980581 DENHPOO196 140000043855 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY AMERICAN EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 16-10-2017 15-11-2017
101169980581 | TATAMI4139110000011587 SARANYA ROY SAYAR ROY GROUPON SHARED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED 04-08-2017 | 19-10-2017

htps:ffunifiedportal-mem. eplindiagovin/memberinterface
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Saranya roy

Saranya roy

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-253 GQ-AMLIPLN-253
Employee Id: 114502 114502
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment, however
the applicant has provided under taking - declaration for the gap identified and
also identified overlapping of 3 days between Groupon Shared Services Private
Ltd. and American Express (India) Pvt. Ltd, but as per the client request closing

the check as ORANGE.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

25-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

ORANGE
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION |
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Saranya roy Saranya roy
DOB 15-03-1939 15-03-1989
Age 36 years 36 years
GRADUATION

MName of University / Institute

University of Madras

University of Madras

Course B.5c. B.Se.
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2015 2015

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 5 years between 12th std and Graduation

Candidate Remarks : Due to financial hardship not enorolled for Graduation

12TH STANDARD

Mame of University / Institute

Council for the Indian Schoal Certificate

Examinations, New Delhi

Council for the Indian School Certificate Examinations, New Delhi

Course 12th 12th
Specialization [ Major Mil il
Year of Passing 2007 2007
10TH STANDARD
Council for the Indian Schoaol Certificate

me of th
BiBGIE B1 e Based £ schigk) Examinations, Mew Delhi Council for the Indian School Certificate Examinations, New Delhi
Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Nil il
Year of Passing 2005 2005
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Annexure 10 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

Kenvue Solutions India Private Limited

Kenvue Solutions India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Saranya Roy Saranya Roy
Date of joining - From 12-08-2024 12-08-2024
Date of HeIiEu‘mg'Exit =To 12-12-2024 12-12-2024

Designation / Role

Screening Analyst

Screening Analyst

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year 4 months between ANZ Support Services India Pvt.Ltd and Kenvue Solutions India Private Limited

Candidate Remarks : Taken a career break to focus on family life

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer ANZ Support Services India Put.Ltd ANZ Support Services India Pvt,Ltd
Full Name of the Employes Saranya Roy Saranya Roy

Date of joining - From 14-01-2019 14-01-2019

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 05-04-2023 05-04-2023

Designation / Role

sanctions Operation Officer

sanctions Operation Officer

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 3

HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Put.

hlame ot the Tl Ltd HSBC Electronic Data Processing India Pyvt. Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Saranya Roy Saranya Roy

Date of joining - From 27-09-2018 27-09-2018

Date of Helieuingfsxit -To 11-01-2019 11-01-2019

Designation / Role

Customer Service Executive

Customer Service Executive

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

24/7 Customer Pvt. Ltd.

24/7 Customer Pvt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee saranya Roy Saranya Roy
Date of joining - From 09-03-2018 09-03-2018
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 07-08-2018 07-08-2018
Designation / Role Executive Executive

Gap Remarks : Nil
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Annexure 10 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Mame of the Employer

Msource (India) Pvt. Ld

Msource {India) Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Saranya Roy Saranya Roy

Date of joining - From 30-11-2017 30-11-2017

Date of ﬂelieu‘in!-,'Exit -To 08-03-2018 08-03-2018

Designation / Role Customer Support Officer Customer Support Officer

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 6

Mame of the Employer

American Express {India} Pvt, Ltd

American Express {India) Pvt. Ltd

Full Name of the Employee Saranya Roy Saranya Roy
Date of ioininﬁ - From 16-10-2017 16-10-2017
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 15-11-2017 15-11-2017

Designation / Role

Analyst - Operations

Analyst - Operations

Gap Remarks : Overlapping of 3 days identified between Groupon Shared Services Private Ltd. and American Express (India) Pwt. Ltd

Candidate Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 7

Mame of the Employer

Groupon Shared Services Private Ltd,

Groupon Shared Services Private Ltd.

Full Mame of the Employes Saranya Roy Saranya Roy
Date of joining - From 04-08-2017 04-08-2017
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 19-10-2017 19-10-2017

Designation / Role

Customer Service Representative

Customer Service Representative

Gap Remarks !Gap identified for a period of 2 years between Graduation and joining Groupon Shared Services Private Ltd,

Candidate Remarks : Had Some Pending Practical Exam Papers for which i appeared in December 2015 Examination. For December Examinations
Results were Declared in April 2016 and Provisional Degree was Awarded in June 2016 and the Convocation for the same was Awarded in July 2017.
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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